
Fiber Patch Cord Solution
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Clear identification 

Seesaw tab design

Side-stackable profile shape

Customized Service

Rel-Easy Duplex Fiber Patch Cord
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Pigtail Simplex Fiber Patch Cord

Fiber Compatibility

Pigtail Type

Exceed Requirements
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Simplex Fiber Patch Cord

Fiber Compatibility

Simplex Type

Exceed Requirements
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Fiber Mini Breakout Cable

Fiber Compatibility

Space and Time-saving

Fan-out Length
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MTP MPO Fiber Array Cable

Fiber Compatibility

High- Density Solution

Quality Assurance
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Single Mode MTP MPO Trunk Harness

Fiber Compatibility

Fan-out Length

High- Density Solution
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Single Mode MTP MPO to LC Trunk Cable

Fiber Compatibility

Fan-out Length

High- Density Solution

https://www.crxconec.com



Achieve Excellence With Ease

Explore more information now! 

Annie Hsu

Overseas sales manager
Annie@crxconec.com

Ben Yang

Sales Representative
Ben@crxconec.com
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